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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

31.12.-03.06.
€1.789

29.07.-26.08.
€3.341

01.01.-01.06.
€1.878

31.05. - 21.06.

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

97373
Sailing yacht
Bavaria Cruiser 40 PIAM

Croatia / Zadar
2011

3(3)
€2.000,00

Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

4

Sailing yacht Bavaria Cruiser 40 PIAM

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bow thruster: Bow thruster,

Dinghy: Dinghy,

Furling genoa: Roll genoa,

General: 220V connector, Anchor type Britany with chain and
rope, Anchor type CQR with 50m chain, Automatic light,
Barometer, Bathing platform, Battery charger, Bimini top,
Binocular, Boat hook, Bucket / Hooper / grass, Cockpit
bench, Cockpit light, Distress flare box, Distress mirror, radar
reflector, Divider, navigation ruler etc., Electric bilge pump,
Electric refrigerator, Electric toilet, Fenders, Fire extinguisher,
First aid kit, Fog horn, Galley, Garbage bin, Gas bottle, GPS
chart plotter - cockpit, Hand bilge pump, Handbearing
compass, Handle lever handle, Horsehoe bouy, Jerrycan of
diesel, Life jacket, Log-speedometer/Echo sounder,
Microwave, Mooring ropes, Navigation maps, Padlocks,
Protectors on the Cross, Roll main sail, Safety harness,
Shore power cable 220V, Shower in cockpit, Shower in WC,
Signal rockets, Solar panels, Steering wheel/compass, Tool
box, Torch light, VHF radio telephone, Water hose, Wind
indicator, Windlass,

Heating: Hot water,

Radio-CD player: Radio,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Teack cockpit: Teak in cockpit,

TV: TV,

Price per week / Season 2024

03.06. - 24.06.
€1.998

26.08. - 30.09.
€2.624

01.06. - 22.06.
€2.098

21.06. - 26.07.

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

24.06.-29.07.
€2.982

30.09.-30.12.
€1.789

22.06.-27.07.
€3.131

27.07.-24.08.
€3.341

26.07.-23.08. 23.08. - 27.09.

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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YACHTCHARTER
€2.098 €3.131 €3.341 €2.755
27.09.-31.12.
€1.878

Yachtcharter Dagen details
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